

JAIBALAJI BILLIARDS

D-9A, Rajiv Nagar, Main Bus Stand Near Rohini Sct-22 New Delhi-110086

Mfrs. & Supplier of : Billiards/Snooker, Pool, Air Hockey, Table Tennis Tables, Foosball Table, American Pool Table and Billiards & Pool Accessories

JBB Snooker Table (IT-2)





JAIBALAJIBILLIARDS D-9A, Rajiv Nagar, Main Bus Stand Near Rohini Sct-22 New Delhi–110086





JAI BALAJI BILLIARDS

D-9A, Rajiv Nagar, Main Bus Stand Near Rohini Sct-22 New Delhi-110086

Specification					
Brand Name	JBB				
Table Size	12ft X 6ft				
Table colour	Matte & cherry finished				
Table cloth	6811 England tournament cloth				
Thickness of Slate	45mm thickness				
Table slate	Italian slate (5 pcs.) with pin joint				
Table frame	Wooden frame				
Rail cushion finishing	Lamination (protection from scratch and burn marks)				
Rail cushion rubber	Northern Rubber cushion				
Pocket Assemble	Brass corner plate, snooker rail, Cotton, Leather				
Number of legs	8 legs (8 x 8 inches)				
Legs leveller	8 Brass nuts and adjusters				



JAI BALAJI BILLIARDS

D-9A, Rajiv Nagar, Main Bus Stand Near Rohini Sct-22 New Delhi-110086

Accessories				
1	Railing set (6 pcs.)	1	Billiard brush	
1	Snooker Belgium tournament ball set (22 balls)	1	Table cover	
1	Wooden score board with runner and pointer	1	Heavy Plastic snooker triangle	
6	Cues of ash wood of any weight and size	1	Box of chalk (50 pcs.)	
1	Fancy rod lamp shades	1	Box of tip (50 pcs)	
1	Long butt cue	1	Inner pocket set (6 pcs.)	
1	Long rest	1	Cue stand	
1	Spider	6	Gloves	
1	Short rest	2	Chalk holder	
1	sharpener	1	Tip filer	
1	Tip setter	1	Iron	
1	Billiard ball tray	1	Swan	
6	Cue hanger	2	Cap tip	
6	Hook			



TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

- 1. GST @ 28% extra
- 2. Transport charge and fitting charges are Extra from the above mentioned rates.
- 3. Delivery shall be made within 7-15 days from the date of receipt of the Confirmed order.
- 4. 50% payment in advance and another 50% at the time of dispatching the order from my factory.
- 5. We assure your full satisfaction through our products, rates, quality, fair dealings & prompt services.

Thanks & Regards
(Chairman & Managing Director)
Deepak Shokeen / Jaiveer sharma
Contact No.: +919990906334 / 9213900814

E-Mail: jaibalajibilliards@gmail.com

Website: http://www.jaibalajibilliards.in

